Precision
Meets
Simplicity
Contact Us sales@venuslabtech.co
One Platform Many Possibilities
m
Visit Us

-50°C ~ +75°C
 15 Ultra-lightweight high-frequency
Harsh environment endurance
detection
Operational Lifetime
VL-ELT-100-LR ≥
> 10^7 pulses
 100
High reliability
1~10 ≤
Net Weight
 0.6
9g ~ 13g
Long-range precision measurement
< 30g for HF models
VL-ELT-100-S ≥ 100 1~10 ≤ 10 Standard handheld rangefinders
VL-ELT-200-S ≥ 200 1~10 ≤ 10 Medium-to-long distance ranging
VL-ELT-300-S ≥ 300 1~10 ≤ 10 High SNR target identification
VL-ELT-400-P ≥ 400 1~10 ≤ 15 Heavy-duty optoelectronic integration
VL-ELT-500-P ≥ 500 1~10 ≤ 15 All-weather / Extreme distance
ranging
 Erbium Glass Laser Transmitter
Overview

Training Services: We provide customized remote or on-site operational and safety training to ensure your team can
operate the equipment efficiently and safely.
3. Logistics & Delivery
Precision Packaging, Global Reach
Professional Packaging: Given the fragile nature of optical instruments, we utilize industrial-grade shockproof, anti-
static, and moisture-proof vacuum packaging to ensure zero damage during transit.
Logistics Partners: We partner with top-tier global logistics providers (DHL / FedEx / UPS / SF Express) to offer reliable
shipping with real-time tracking.
Shipping Insurance: All shipments are fully insured to eliminate logistics risks.
4. Compliance & Certification
Strict Standards, Total Compliance
Quality Certification: Our manufacturing process is ISO 9001 certified, and our products comply with international
standards such as CE and RoHS.
Export Compliance: "Committed to environmental responsibility, all our products comply with RoHS 2.0 and REACH
standards, ensuring safety and global compliance."
VL-ELT-40-HF 1000 ≤ 0.6 ≥ 40
VL-ELT-40-LW 1000 ≤ 15 ≥ 40
VL-ELT-100-LR 1~10 ≤ 0.6 ≥ 100
VL-ELT-100-S 1~10 ≤ 10 ≥ 100
VL-ELT-200-S 1~10 ≤ 10 ≥ 200
VL-ELT-300-S 1~10 ≤ 10 ≥ 300
VL-ELT-400-S 1~10 ≤ 15 ≥ 400
VL-ELT-500-S 1~10 ≤ 15 ≥ 500
Model Pulse Energy (µJ)Beam Divergency (mrad)Frequency (Hz)
Explore Series
Let us help you moves cience forward—faster and smarter.
Get a Quote Get Expert Advice